PROVISIONAL LIST OF EXCLUDED CANDIDATES PENDING OF MODIFICATION

To be eligible, candidates must send through the platform the corresponding missing documents during claim period until March 14 23:59 (UTC+1).
Candidates who have not provided passport number do not appear in any list. Please upload your passports to the platform.

Missing documents -

Passport 1

Proof of current enrolment/ connection to the home university 2

CV (use the given template) 3

Academic record 4

Language Certificate 5

Invitation letter or email from corresponding host academic tutor 6

23804760 Staff training Universidad Nacional Autéonoma
de Honduras

23804760 Staff training UMA University of Montenegro 6
3564820 Staff teaching Birzeit University UMA 2
3843110 Staff teaching Al Quds Open University UMA 6
3885335 Staff training Al Quds Open University UMA 6



4000076

4328591

44716496B

EB8633322

EB9037660

E43881341

EP390711

F610863

F816559

F970424

F979225

F988837

FF053063

FF913496

FF917357

FF993706

FG145850

FH267997

Staff teaching
Staff teaching
Master
Master
Master
PhD
Staff teaching
Master
PhD
PhD
Master
Staff training
Master
Staff teaching
Staff teaching
Staff teaching
Staff teaching

Staff teaching

Al Quds Open University
Birzeit University
UMA
University of Philippines
University of Philippines
Isfahan University of Technology
Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute
Jendouba University
Manouba University
University of Sfax
University of Gafsa
Carthague University
Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute
Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute
Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute
Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute
Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute

Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute

UMA 6
UMA 3
University of Montenegro 6
UMA 2,5
UMA 3,6
UMA 2,6
UMA 6
UMA 6
UMA 6
UMA 6
UMA 6
UMA 2,3
UMA 6
UMA 2
UMA 2
UMA 6
UMA 6
UMA 6



MO04100117

PAC505639

X547726

X615303

X714614

Bachelor
Staff training
Staff training
Staff training

PhD

Hankuk University of Foreign Studies
UMA
University of Gafsa
University of Gafsa

Manouba University

UMA
University of Montenegro
UMA
UMA

UMA

2,4,5,6
3,6
6
1,2,3,5,6

6



KA-107 / CALL 2 / PROVISIONAL LIST OF EXCLUDED CANDIDATES

Reasons of exclusion

Different nationality 1

There is no vacancy for that request 2

Home University does not belong to the program 3

The subject area of the candidates is not the same offered by Host University 4

ID/Passport Grant type Home University Host University Reason
10AF28489 Staff training University College of Aviation and UMA 1
Technology
77145886e Master UMA University of Montenegro 4
AAH637566 Master UMA Hankook University of Foreign Studies 2




DD5191613

EU1161632

M01843292

Y42980768

PhD

PhD

Bachelor

PhD

Mehran University of Engineering &
Technology

Sir Syed University of Engineering &
Technology

Chonnam National Universtiy

Institute of Materials and Energy

UMA

UMA

UMA

UMA



