PROVISIONAL LIST OF EXCLUDED CANDIDATES PENDING OF MODIFICATION

To be eligible, candidates must send through the platform the corresponding missing documents during claim period **until March 14th 23:59 (UTC+1)**. Candidates who have not provided passport number do not appear in any list. Please upload your passports to the platform.

Missing documents	
Passport	1
Proof of current enrolment/ connection to the home university	2
CV (use the given template)	3
Academic record	4
Language Certificate	5
Invitation letter or email from corresponding host academic tutor	E

ID/Passport	Grant type	Home University	Host University	Missing Documents
23804760J	Staff training	UMA	Universidad Nacional Autónoma de Honduras	6
23804760J	Staff training	UMA	University of Montenegro	6
3564820	Staff teaching	Birzeit University	UMA	2
3843110	Staff teaching	Al Quds Open University	UMA	6
3885335	Staff training	Al Quds Open University	UMA	6

4000076	Staff teaching	Al Quds Open University	UMA	6
4328591	Staff teaching	Birzeit University	UMA	3
44716496B	Master	UMA	University of Montenegro	6
EB8633322	Master	University of Philippines	UMA	2,5
EB9037660	Master	University of Philippines	UMA	3,6
E43881341	PhD	Isfahan University of Technology	UMA	2,6
EP390711	Staff teaching	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	6
F610863	Master	Jendouba University	UMA	6
F816559	PhD	Manouba University	UMA	6
F970424	PhD	University of Sfax	UMA	6
F979225	Master	University of Gafsa	UMA	6
F988837	Staff training	Carthague University	UMA	2,3
FF053063	Master	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	6
FF913496	Staff teaching	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	2
FF917357	Staff teaching	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	2
FF993706	Staff teaching	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	6
FG145850	Staff teaching	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	6
FH267997	Staff teaching	Igor Sikorksy Kyiv Polytechnic Institute	UMA	6

M04100117	Bachelor	Hankuk University of Foreign Studies	UMA	2,4,5,6
PAC505639	Staff training	UMA	University of Montenegro	3,6
X547726	Staff training	University of Gafsa	UMA	6
X615303	Staff training	University of Gafsa	UMA	1,2,3,5,6
X714614	PhD	Manouba University	UMA	6

KA-107 / CALL 2 / PROVISIONAL LIST OF EXCLUDED CANDIDATES

Reasons of exclusion	
Different nationality	1
There is no vacancy for that request	2
Home University does not belong to the program	3
The subject area of the candidates is not the same offered by Host University	4

ID/Passport	Grant type	Home University	Host University	Reason
10AF28489	Staff training	University College of Aviation and Technology	UMA	1
77145886e	Master	UMA	University of Montenegro	4
AAH637566	Master	UMA	Hankook University of Foreign Studies	2

DD5191613	PhD	Mehran University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	2
EU1161632	PhD	Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	2
M01843292	Bachelor	Chonnam National Universtiy	UMA	3
Y42980768	PhD	Institute of Materials and Energy	UMA	2